Common Mode Chokes
第 1 页
FEATURES
● Excellent impedance characteristics, making it great for suppressing common
mode noise.
● Low profile design makes it optimal for surface mounting.
● Operating temperature:-40℃ ~ +105℃.
APPLICATIONS

Common Mode Chokes
第 2 页
SPECIFICATIONS
CMI 5020 Series
Part Number
Impedance Typ.
(Ω@100MHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Irms Max.
(A)
Rated Voltage
Max. (Vdc)
IR Min.
(MΩ)
CMI5020S101T 100 13 5.5 50 10
CMI5020S251T 250 20 4.5 50 10
CMI5020S351T 350 20 3.5 50 10
CMI5020S501T 500 27 3.5 50 10
CMI5020S901T 900 34 1.6 50 10
CMI5020S102T 1000 34 1.6 50 10
CMI5020S142T 1400 56 1.2 50 10
CMI5020S152T 1500 56 1.2 50 10
CMI 5040 Series
Part Number
Impedance Typ.
(Ω@100MHz)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Irms Max.
(A)
Rated Voltage
Max. (Vdc)
IR Min.
(MΩ)
CMI5040S191T 190 0.02 5.0 50 10
CMI5040S351T 350 0.04 2.0 50 10
CMI5040S501T 500 0.30 1.5 50 10
CMI5040S102T 1000 0.06 1.3 50 10
CMI5040S152T 1500 0.10 1.0 50 10
CMI5040S302T 3000 0.20 0.5 50 10
Note：
Irms: DC current that causes the temperature rise(ΔT=40℃) from 25℃ ambient.
Common Mode Chokes
第 3 页